
Berkeley and District Skittles League

Home Team Fixtures 2025-2026

Sharpness SSC
Home Team Captain Phone

Factors Carl Evans 07545 150286

Morse Codes Dave Morse | Barry Morse 01453 811699 | 07971 049370

No Opers Brian John | Sandra Lavis 07496 361673 | 01453 452218

Super Troopers Jeff Hall 01453 511939 | 07591 739736

Village Idiots Tom Paterson 07867 504947

Wk Date Day Home Team Wk Date Day Home Team

2025

1 03 Sep Wednesday Factors

1 04 Sep 8pm Thursday Village Idiots

2 09 Sep 8pm Tuesday Super Troopers

2 11 Sep Thursday Morse Codes

2 12 Sep 8pm Friday No Opers

3 17 Sep Wednesday Factors

3 18 Sep 8pm Thursday Village Idiots

4 23 Sep 8pm Tuesday Super Troopers

4 25 Sep Thursday Morse Codes

4 26 Sep 8pm Friday No Opers

5 01 Oct Wednesday Factors

5 02 Oct 8pm Thursday Village Idiots

6 08 Oct Wednesday Factors

6 09 Oct 8pm Thursday Village Idiots

6 10 Oct 8pm Friday No Opers

7 14 Oct 8pm Tuesday Super Troopers

7 16 Oct Thursday Morse Codes

8 23 Oct 8pm Thursday Village Idiots

8 24 Oct 8pm Friday No Opers

9 30 Oct Thursday Morse Codes

10 05 Nov Wednesday Factors

10 06 Nov 8pm Thursday Village Idiots

10 07 Nov 8pm Friday No Opers

11 11 Nov 8pm Tuesday Super Troopers

11 13 Nov Thursday Morse Codes

12 19 Nov Wednesday Factors

12 20 Nov 8pm Thursday Village Idiots

12 21 Nov 8pm Friday No Opers

13 27 Nov Thursday Morse Codes

14 03 Dec Wednesday Factors

14 04 Dec 8pm Thursday Village Idiots

14 05 Dec 8pm Friday No Opers

15 09 Dec 8pm Tuesday Super Troopers

2026

16 06 Jan 8pm Tuesday Super Troopers

16 08 Jan Thursday Morse Codes

16 09 Jan 8pm Friday No Opers

17 14 Jan Wednesday Factors

17 15 Jan 8pm Thursday Village Idiots

18 20 Jan 8pm Tuesday Super Troopers

18 22 Jan Thursday Morse Codes

19 28 Jan Wednesday Factors

19 29 Jan 8pm Thursday Village Idiots

20 03 Feb 8pm Tuesday Super Troopers

20 05 Feb Thursday Morse Codes

20 06 Feb 8pm Friday No Opers

21 10 Feb 8pm Tuesday Super Troopers

21 12 Feb Thursday Morse Codes

22 18 Feb Wednesday Factors

22 19 Feb 8pm Thursday Village Idiots

22 20 Feb 8pm Friday No Opers

23 24 Feb 8pm Tuesday Super Troopers

23 26 Feb Thursday Morse Codes

24 04 Mar Wednesday Factors

24 05 Mar 8pm Thursday Village Idiots

24 06 Mar 8pm Friday No Opers

25 10 Mar 8pm Tuesday Super Troopers

25 12 Mar Thursday Morse Codes

26 18 Mar Wednesday Factors

26 20 Mar 8pm Friday No Opers

27 24 Mar 8pm Tuesday Super Troopers

27 26 Mar Thursday Morse Codes

28 01 Apr Wednesday Factors

28 02 Apr 8pm Thursday Village Idiots

28 03 Apr 8pm Friday No Opers

29 07 Apr 8pm Tuesday Super Troopers

29 09 Apr Thursday Morse Codes

30 15 Apr Wednesday Factors

30 16 Apr 8pm Thursday Village Idiots

30 17 Apr 8pm Friday No Opers
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